DOMES

FDomes Glamping

Price list

Currency: GBP

All prices are net prices and might be subject to VAT (if applicable) at the current rate and do not
include any local customs or clearance charges.

FDomes offer a wide range of products to help you create the glamping spot of your dreams!

Starting with various sizes of our geodesic domes, to optional accessories, Interior Modules, designer

details and furniture sets — all you need to set up a glamping business.

Choose what’s best for your project and check the pricing!

Basic Information

FDomes Glamping 20
Dome Price* £5 950
20 m%/
Base area 215 fit?
. 5.10 m/
Diameter 16.7 ft
Tech Height 3ff fT/
Spec
. 360 kg/
Weight 794 Ibs
Recommended max. 2 adu'lts
canadit + 1 child/
pacity Couple

*The base dome price includes:

30 40
£7 000 £8250
27.3m?/ 37.5m?%/
293.85 ft? 403.65 ft?
5.90 m/ 6.91 m/
19.4 ft 22.7 ft
3.55m/ 4.15m/
11.6 ft 13.6 ft
485 kg/ 620 kg/
1070 Ibs 1367 Ibs
2 adults 2ac¥u|ts
+ 2 children +3 children/
4 adults

- Framework — galvanised and powder-coated Anthracite or White

- Outer Cover - Snow White

- Windows

Panoramic Bay Window
3x Porthole Window

- Entrance/Doors - Camping door (FG 20, 30, 40, 50)

- Entrance Position - left (P3) or right (P4)

- Anchoring - Standard steel pegs

- Ventilation & AC - Ventilation Openings

Kotbaskowo 148, 72-001 Kotbaskowo
VAT ID: PL8513148284

+48 91 813 67 27
info@fdomes.com
www.fdomes.com

50 75
£9 350 £11 300
49 m?/ 71 m?/
527.43 ft? 807 ft?
7.90m/ 9.5m/
26.0 ft 31.2 ft
4.80 m/ 4.75m/
15.7 ft 15.6 ft
775 kg/ 895 kg/
1708 lbs 1973 lbs
Larger Larger
families/ families/
Groups Groups

US +1 646 712 9604
UK +44 20 3695 4246
DE +49 322 210 959 07



DOMES

Exterior

FDomes Glamping
Lake Grey
Saudi Beige

Outer Cover Dune Cream
Forest Green
Mediterranean Olive
Vision Window

2 x Additional Porthole

Windows
Window
Skylight Window
Glass Door
Entrance/ Doors
Steel Frame Only

Deck Anchoring

Interior

FDomes Glamping

PVC Membrane Ground Cover
Light Grey

Insulation Liner Khaki

Ecru

Insulation Liner+
(for temp. above 25°C/77°F or below -15°C/5°F)

Ventilation & AC Solar-Fan

Wood-burning Stove

Stove + Chimney
Chimney Only
Dark Grey
Curtains Taupe
Beige

Kotbaskowo 148, 72-001 Kotbaskowo
VAT ID: PL8513148284

20

£215

£460

£520

20

£400

£2 300

£3 120

£2 010

£1 000

£450

30

£325

£640

£520

£1 350
£700

30

£600

£2 650

£3 550

£2 070

£1 060

£500

+48 91 813 67 27
info@fdomes.com

www.fdomes.com

40 50 75
£410 £480 £540
£860 £970 £1015

£5 300 £5 300 B

£420

£545 £565 £650

£1 350 £1350 £1350

£700 £700 £700
£180

40 50 75
£780 £950 £1450

£3 400 £3 600 £4 100

£4 400 £5 000 £6 500

£650

£2 200 £2 300 £2 300

£1190 £1 290 £1290

£550 £650 £700

US +1 646 712 9604
UK +44 20 3695 4246
DE +49 322 210 959 07



DOMES
Rigid Conditions (optional)

FDomes Glamping
Heavy Duty

Framework
Heavy Duty+

Interior Modules

FDomes Glamping

Bathroom

Bathroom + Loft Bed

Bathroom + Kitchen

Bathroom + Kitchen + Loft Bed
Bathroom + Kitchen + Bedroom

Bathroom + Kitchen + Bedroom + Loft Bed

Furniture Sets*

FDomes Glamping

Rose & Ginger

Shadow Blue

Rose & Plum (temporarily unavailable)

Moss Green

20

20

20

€3454

€3692

€3422

€3422

30
£1 500

£3 000

30
£11 000

£16 500

30
€2 455
€2 383
€2 455

€2423

40

£1700

£3 400

40

£11 000

£12 750

£16 500

£18 250

£21 100

£22 850

40

€5707

€5 207

€5 246

€6 192

50

£2 100

£4 200

50

£11 000

£12 750

£16 500

£18 250

£21 100

£22 850

50

€8 286

€8 106

€8 396

€9 128

* Prices of the Furniture Sets are in Euro. Please, contact us to receive a quote in GBP.

75

£2 400

£4 800

75

£11 000

£12 750

£16 500

£18 250

£21 100

£22 850

75

€11 166

€10 866

€11 578

€11 758

IMPORTANT: All prices are net prices and might be subject to VAT (if applicable) at the current
rate and do not include any local customs or clearance charges.
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